
DAY DATE TIME TIMED EVENT (if any)

Thursday 1/9/2020 11:45‐1:00 1500m

Friday 1/24/2020 11:45‐1:00 400m

Friday 1/31/2020 11:45‐1:00 800m

Friday 2/14/2020 11:45‐1:00 200m

Friday 2/28/2020 11:45‐1:30 8k

Friday 3/13/2020 11:45‐1:00 3k

Wednesday 3/18/2020 11:45‐2:15 15k

Friday 4/3/2020 11:45‐1:00 100m

Friday 4/24/2020 11:45‐1:30 5k

Friday 5/1/2020 11:45‐1:00 (relay if we have teams)

2019‐20  S.U. Noontime Running League Schedule


